
Ladeliste

Firma:

Datum:

Unternehmer:

Lkw:

Anhänger:

WB:

WB:

Druckdatum:

Seite:

1 (1) Duvenbeck

15.01.2024-08:55

1

15.01.2024

570390

SZG16A
Fürst Transporte GmbH

Reise: FVD 012 H

19620Gesamtbrutto:WPR7179

Fahrer:

Uhrzeit Beginn:

UhrZeit Ende

Gesamtzeit:

Km-Ende:

Km-Anfang:

gefahrende Km:

/

Bemerkung:

Telefon: Telefax:

SZG16A Krefeld ==> Salzgitter

 19.620   12,68   12,68Summe

Ladezeit
Absender Ort
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Empfänger
Ort
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Anz. VP1      38
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